
10/28/2022

2022 Team Stats for Plano JV (ALL)
Wins=  5 Losses=  4

Kicking Report: Punts

Player

Kahylan Bell Allen

Colby Bryd

Liam Schoensee

Total for Team 

Opponents

#

21

33

11

G

5

8

8

9

9

PTS

0

0

0

0

0

PUNT

11

7

6

24

11

*YDS(pt)

397

186

176

759

265

Avg(pt)

36.1

26.6

29.3

31.6

24.1

LG(pt)

55

39

37

55

60

SH(pt)

24

26

2

2

1

BLK(pt)

0

1

1

2

0

BdSnap

0

0

0

0

0

FK(pt)

0

0

0

0

0

Inside 20

0

0

0

0

0

[G]-Games [PTS]-Total Points [PUNT]-Punt [YDS(pt)]-Yards [Avg(pt)]-Average [LG(pt)]-Longest [SH(pt)]-Shortest [BLK(pt)]-Blocked 
[BdSnap]-Bad Snap [FK(pt)]-Fake 


